l Manufactured from pure cellulose, neutral cotton
l One-piece moulded
l Fat and impurity free
l Good mechanical strength
l Comprehensive range of sizes
l Suitable for Soxhlet extraction of most solid sample types
kinesis-group.com
+
  Soxhlet Extraction Thimbles
Kinesis recognise all trademarks and registered trademarks. E&OE
KLTD-1500-0615
sales@kinesis-group.com    kinesis-group.com
KX Soxhlet Extraction Thimbles are manufactured to meet the demands of today’s analytical applications.
Manufactured from pure cellulose, KX Soxhlet Extraction Thimbles are used in a variety of applications where the
original sample is solid in nature; common applications include the extraction of fats or pesticides in food and soil
materials.
Kinesis offers an extensive range of sizes, ranging from 37 x 21 to 250 x 80mm.
The one piece moulded design offers excellent mechanical strength and rigidity, ensuring retention of the sample
in the thimble throughout the extraction process.
Ordering Information
The following table provides details of the full range of KX Soxhlet Extraction Thimbles.
Part Number Description* Pack Size
SET-018-021-037 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 18 x 21 x 37mm 25
SET-022-025-060 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 22 x 25 x 60mm 25
SET-022-025-080 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 22 x 25 x 80mm 25
SET-025-029-080 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 25 x 29 x 80mm 25
SET-026-030-060 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 26 x 30 x 60mm 25
SET-026-030-080 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 26 x 30 x 80mm 25
SET-027-031-080 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 27 x 31 x 80mm 25
SET-030-034-060 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 30 x 34 x 60mm 25
SET-030-034-080 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 30 x 34 x 80mm 25
SET-030-034-100 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 30 x 34 x 100mm 25
SET-033-038-080 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 33 x 38 x 80mm 25
SET-033-038-130 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 33 x 38 x 130mm 25
SET-037-042-130 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 37 x 42 x 130mm 25
SET-037-042-150 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 37 x 42 x 150mm 25
SET-041-046-123 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 41 x 46 x 123mm 25
SET-041-046-150 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 41 x 46 x 150mm 25
SET-046-051-130 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 46 x 51 x 130mm 25
SET-046-051-165 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 46 x 51 x 165mm 25
SET-054-059-170 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 54 x 59 x 170mm 25
SET-058-062-170 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 58 x 62 x 170mm 25
SET-064-070-240 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 64 x 70 x 240mm 25
SET-070-077-200 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 70 x 77 x 200mm 25
SET-070-077-240 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 70 x 77 x 240mm 25
SET-080-087-200 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 80 x 87 x 200mm 25
SET-080-087-250 KX Soxhlet Thimble, 80 x 87 x 250mm 25
*The (nominal) dimensions given are the internal diameter, external diameter and length respectively.
For additional information on KX Soxhlet Extraction Thimbles or other Kinesis Sample Preparation Products visit
kinesis-group.com.
+
  Soxhlet Extraction Thimbles